
RETIREMENT SERVICES

Retirement Plan Specialists

  

SENIOR LEADERSHIP
Ross Taylor

VICE PRESIDENT OF SALES
Retirement Plan Specialists Team

314-920-1607
ross.taylor@adp.com

Alexa Buckwold
SALES EXECUTIVE – WEST REGION

860-604-4994
alexa.buckwold@adp.com

•	 Lisa Archuleta
•	 Rick Maxwell
•	 Melissa Martin
•	 Cris Powell
•	 Ryan Hampton
•	 Jess Duhamel
•	 Matthew Cudney

Ryan Brockhouse
SALES EXECUTIVE – CENTRAL REGION 

651-338-4786
ryan.brockhouse@adp.com

•	 Bill Frain 
•	 Chelsea Givans
•	 Evan Green
•	 Nora Hannon 
•	 Nick Harding 
•	 Brandon Freemon  
•	 Rachel Sawyer  
•	 Mayra Castillo  

Mindie Swan
SALES EXECUTIVE – EAST REGION

949-463-1156
mindie.swan@adp.com

•	 Jerry Mizner 
•	 Ryan McSweeney
•	 Larry Bourget 
•	 Alex Jones 
•	 Michael Fontana
•	 Doug Paget 
•	 Rich Scalici
•	 Ty Waddell

See next page for your regional specialist’s contact information.

Digital Retirement Plan Specialist Team
Ted Greiner

Sales Executive
770-238-5904

ted.greiner@adp.com

Mike Amendola
mike.amendola@ADP.com

401-368-3867

John Miller
john.miller@adp.com

973-908-1239

Glenn  Costa
glenn.costa@ADP.com

973-436-6125

Dylan Das
dylan.das@ADP.com

646-209-5894

Jack Knox 
jack.knox@adp.com

302-535-2116

Larry Hipschman
larry.hipschman@ADP.com

973-436-6229

Alex Wilburn
alex.wilburn@adp.com

520-486-5570
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West Region Central Region East Region

Sacramento, CA/Nevada 
Lisa Archuleta
lisa.archuleta@adp.com
916-597-3623

New England
Bill Frain
bill.frain@adp.com
617-852-7456

Carolinas/Tennessee
Jerry Mizner
jerry.mizner@adp.com
919-272-6524

OC/Inland Empire, CA 
Rick Maxwell
rick.maxwell@adp.com
360-870-3308

Great Plains/Colorado
Chelsea Givans
chelsea.givans@adp.com
619-944-3050

North Florida
Ryan McSweeney
ryan.mcsweeney@adp.com
561-701-6908

San Diego/San Francisco, CA
Melissa Martin
melissa.m.martin@adp.com
949-433-4226

Utah/Idaho
Evan Green
evan.green@adp.com
520-373-1113

Virgina/Baltimore
Larry Bourget
lawrence.bourget@adp.com
919-706-3494

Woodland Hills/Los Angeles, CA 
Cris Powell
cris.powell@adp.com
805-402-1846

Minnesota/Wisconsin/Michigan
Nora Hannon
nora.hannon@adp.com
651-399-5371

South Florida
Alexandra Jones
alexandra.jones@adp.com
954-242-9432

San Francisco, CA
Ryan Hampton
ryan.hampton@adp.com
707-287-5855

Colorado
Nick Harding
nick.harding@adp.com
970-657-4997

Long Island, NY/Connecticut
Michael Fontana
michael.fontana@adp.com
516-724-5623

San Diego, CA
Jesse Duhamel
Jesse.Duhamel@adp.com
805-340-0577

Illinois/Indiana
Brandon Freemon
brandon.freemon@adp.com
630-807-9502

New Jersey/Pennsylvania
Doug Paget
doug.paget@adp.com
631-487-6369

Yellowstone
Matthew Cudney
matthew.cudney@adp.com
425-200-8817

Austin, TX
Rachel Sawyer
rachel.sawyer@adp.com
214-205-0620

New England
Rich Scalici
rich.scalici@adp.com
520-275-0524

Houston, TX
Mayra Castillo
mayra.a.castillo@adp.com
832-247-2533

Manhattan, NY/New Jersey
Ty Waddell
ty.waddell@adp.com
201-615-8882

Georgia/Alabama
Ron Carmichael
ron.carmichael@adp.com
770-695-9757


